Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053
C.D.No. 5. Mrs. Uma Pathak,W/o Santosh Kumar Dhirajlal Pathak,Residing at Residing at: C-41-42,Troika Apartments, Lokhandwala
Complex, Andheri (W),Mumbai - 400053

The aforesaid CDs No.1-5 have failed to P.ay the outstanding dues of Rs.161,66,79,295 {Rupees One Hundred Sixty One Crore Sixty
Six lacs Seventy Nine thousand Two hundred ninety Five only) on 13/11/2020 including interest in terms of judgment and decree dated
22/11/2019 passed in O.A. No. 86/2017 as per my order dated 21.11.2025 the under mentioned property (s) will be sold by public e-auction
in the aforementioned matter. The auction sale will be held through “online e-auction” Webisite:- https://banknet.com